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DFT701PR NFR

1-PART REBATED TIMBER DOORFRAME

Code 

Title

Sheet 

Issue

1-Part Rebated Timber Doorframe

DFT701PR NFR

1 of 1 Date 23/04/2019

1 Dwg No FZD5068

Isometric

Dimensions

Door:

Liner:

Stop/Architrave:

Specification

Timber Particle Board 

Solid Timber

Solid Timber

Fixing Packer

44

100

2

2

32

70

10

12

12

15

15


